
1 西  本  那  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 3 36.87 13.07 24.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CSpB 1.10 -0.36 0.74-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

4 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.18 1.520 -1 -1 0 -1

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.04 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1F 0.55 X 0.04 0.590 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.511 0 1 0 0

14.61 13.07

Skating Skills 2.00 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.352.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.552.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

24.80

転倒:  -1.00

2 高  村  大  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

旭川大雪FC 1 35.74 12.34 24.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.12 1.220 1 1 1 0

2 1F+2T 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.04 2.341 0 0 -1 0

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2T 1.43 X -0.36 1.073 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 0 0 -1

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X -0.08 1.420 0 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.460 -1 -2 0 -1

13.26 12.34

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.302.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.352.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.452.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.452.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

24.40

転倒:  -1.00

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会

２０１８．２．２３－２５

札幌市月寒体育館
Version:2018.28.16.518

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ３級クラス男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/02/25 21:12 Page 1



3 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 2 34.77 11.47 23.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -2 -3 -3 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.320 0 0 0 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.08 2.08-1 1 1 0 -1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 1F+1Lo+2S 2.53 X -0.32 2.21-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 0 0 -1 -1

12.85 11.47

Skating Skills 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.101.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.402.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.402.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.301.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

23.30
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